BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
NATIONAL QUARTET PRELIMS (SENIORS STREAM) - RNCM MANCHESTER: 2018/2019

Scores from semi-finals are normalised to take account of any panel size differences. Decimal fractions may

therefore exist.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including semi-final scores where these exist.

Contestant

1:
2:
3:
4:
Music: Helen Brown, Rob Campbell
Performance: Neil Horchover, Jill Foskett
Singing: Stuart Lines, Rhiannon Owens-Hall

One Foot In The Stave
Stepping Out
Hullabaloo

Quaynote

Mus

303
254
250
237

Perf

293
263
256
251

Sing Ch.Pen
291 0
262 0
255 0
253 0

CA: Tom Knight, Catherine Lyons, Yvonne Hughes, Alastair Taylor-Payne

Signed:

This report was produced for The British Association Of Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.

Contest date: 11/11/2018

73.9
64.9
63.4
61.8



