BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL QUARTET PRELIMS (SENIORS STREAM) - RNCM MANCHESTER: 2018/2019

Scores from semi-finals are normalised to take account of any panel size differences. Decimal fractions may therefore exist.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including semi-final scores where these exist.



Contestant	Mus	Perf	Sing Ch.Pe	en	Total	%
1: One Foot In The Stave	303	293	291 0		887	73.9
2: Stepping Out	254	263	262 0		779	64.9
3: Hullabaloo	250	256	255 0		761	63.4
4: Quaynote	237	251	253 0		741	61.8

Music: Helen Brown, Rob Campbell
Performance: Neil Horchover, Jill Foskett
Singing: Stuart Lines, Rhiannon Owens-Hall

CA: Tom Knight, Catherine Lyons, Yvonne Hughes, Alastair Taylor-Payne

Signed:	Contest date: 11/11/2018
This was a second of the Division Association Of Barbarahan Communication Darks and a Communication of the Communi	-1

This report was produced for The British Association Of Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.